MacPherson 2 Ball Winners

Winners :

znd

Maurice Lynch & John Walsh
Rob O’Hara & Denny Saulnier
Larry Fleming & Ken Newman
Phil Brison & Wayne Northup
Dave Lake & Troy White

John Gomes & Dennis Herx
Bob Burns & Bud Thompson
Steve Allen & Mark Tracey
John DesRoches & Darrell Kline
Frank Barteaux & Arnie Smith
Rick Abell & Brian Webber

Closest to Hole

Sat.

Sun.

#5
#15

#5
#15

55.75" Rick Abell
16” Rick Abell
166" Kevin Spears

74" Arnie Smith

118
120
122
124
124 R
124 R
126
126 R
126 R
126 R
126 R



