MacPherson 2 Ball Winners

Winners:	Maurice Lynch & John Walsh	118
2 nd	Rob O'Hara & Denny Saulnier	120
3 rd	Larry Fleming & Ken Newman	122
4 th	Phil Brison & Wayne Northup	124
5 th	Dave Lake & Troy White	124 R
6 [™]	John Gomes & Dennis Herx	124 R
7 [™]	Bob Burns & Bud Thompson	126
8 th	Steve Allen & Mark Tracey	126 R
9^{TH}	John DesRoches & Darrell Kline	126 R
10 TH	Frank Barteaux & Arnie Smith	126 R
11^{TH}	Rick Abell & Brian Webber	126 R

Closest to Hole

Sat.	# 5	55.75"	Rick Abell
	# 15	16"	Rick Abell
Sun.	# 5	166"	Kevin Spears
	# 15	74"	Arnie Smith